
K
O

SCIU
SZK

O
 EX

PRESS

SN
O

W
G

U
M

S C
H

A
IR

LIFT MERRITTS CHAIRLIFT

G
U

N
B

A
R

R
EL EX

P
R

ESS

CRACKENBACK RIDGE

COMMUNITY CENTRE

TENNIS COURTS SKATE PARK PUMP TRACK

THREDBO CHAPEL

BOBSLED
WOODRIDGE

THREDBO LEISURE
CENTRE

DISC GOLF
(Summer)

WOODRIDGE

FRIDAY FLAT CARPARK

THREDBO VALLEY TRACK

THREDBO ALPINE
HOTEL

Kosciuszko Express Terminal
& Eagles Nest Mountain Hut

1930m

VALLEY TERMINAL

1365m

2228m
MT KOSCIUSZKO

FRIDAY FLAT

8

4
5

9

2

1

11

13

B

6 7

3

10

14
12

9

9B

KEY TO SYMBOLS CROSS COUNTRY TRAILS GRAVITY TRAILS THREDBO VALLEY TRACK  MTB PARKS

  Beginner 1 Village Loop   9 All–Mountain Trail  4 3 Bridges 5km return 11 Skills Park – Beginner  

  Intermediate 2 Friday Flat Loop   9B All–Mountain Village Return  Rangers Station 12km return  11 Skills Park – Kids  

  Advanced 3 Pipeline Path    8 Kosciuszko Flow Trail   Ngarigo 9km one way 12 Hollywood Jumps Park  

  Technical 5      Bridle Trail Loop    10 Cannonball Downhill  Thredbo Diggings 15km one way 13 Pump Track

  Flow 6 Golf Course Loop     OTHER Lake Crackenback 20km one way 14 Skills Park – Intermediate  

  Shared Use Trail 7 Golf Course Connector  On–road   B  Thredbo MTB Base     
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